
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC02463200 MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO 3,7 J M 1 4 209 64 71 74
2 GC51467979 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO 0,7 C M 1 0 210 73 68 69
3 CM02766375 CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER 2,3 C M 1 2 216 67 75 74
4 GC54758768 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE 0,7 C M 1 0 219 69 74 76
5 7706809434 ROZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA 3 I M 1 3 220 74 71 75

LV70401665 ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS 0,8 J M 1 0 220 73 72 75
7 7709449777 REBOLLEDA DIEZ, PABLO 2,4 C M 1 2 222 74 69 79
8 GC55444931 NIMO PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDRO 1,1 J M 1 1 223 74 75 74

7770397785 ALZAGA GARCIA, JAIME -0,9 J M 2 -2 223 78 74 71
10 7709690392 DIEZ MOLINER, JAIME 0,1 J M 1 0 225 75 71 79
11 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,6 M M 1 4 226 74 75 77
12 CM05790262 BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, DANIEL 3,1 J M 1 3 227 74 81 72

GC02747376 AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER 3,1 J M 1 3 227 76 74 77
14 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7,6 C M 2 8 229 77 73 79
15 GC02463193 PEREZ GRAIÑO, BRAULIO 4 C M 1 4 230 70 78 82
16 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 9,7 C M 2 11 233 77 79 77
17 CM05795721 BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, NIKOLAY 4,3 I M 1 4 234 83 76 75
18 CM41766359 GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN 4,4 C M 2 5 235 79 77 79
19 GC08761044 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO 7,3 C M 2 8 238 85 76 77
20 GC02460289 PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO 5,8 I M 2 6 239 78 74 87
21 BP01770558 MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO 5,3 A M 2 6 240 82 79 79
22 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,4 C M 2 8 241 78 78 85
23 CM05898277 OYARBIDE MALDONADO, PABLO 13,3 I M 3 15 242 76 82 84
24 GC06773949 ABRIL ALVAREZ, VICTOR 9,7 J M 2 11 243 83 81 79
25 GC08810481 LOPEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 10,1 J M 2 11 244 79 85 80
26 GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,5 J M 2 9 245 81 83 81
27 GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 8,5 C M 2 9 246 76 83 87

GC08435017 BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 7,6 C M 2 8 246 83 85 78
GC59152564 BARBEITO LOPEZ, MANUEL 7,1 C M 2 8 246 87 79 80

30 GC51458787 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME 3,3 J M 2 3 247 74 81 92
31 7709778806 RODRIGUEZ-MONSALVE FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ZA9 C M 2 10 248 79 84 85
32 GC02779696 ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 16,7 A M 3 19 251 80 83 88

GC06416181 PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ, JUAN 5,7 C M 2 6 251 85 82 84
34 GC03884829 PORTO PAZOS, JOSE 10,7 I M 2 12 252 82 82 88

GC05756289 FARIÑAS MANSILLA, ENRIQUE 7,7 J M 2 8 252 85 81 86
36 7709806907 DE NICOLAS PERAL, CARLOS 12,8 I M 3 14 253 88 80 85
37 GC06773948 ABRIL ALVAREZ, TOMAS 9,4 J M 2 10 254 93 82 79
38 GC54803099 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER 11,6 A M 3 13 255 87 83 85

GC08449931 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 10 I M 2 11 255 86 86 83
40 GC01806688 RIVERA CASADELLA, BRUNO 10,4 I M 2 11 256 84 86 86

7721815493 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, PABLO 9,8 J M 2 11 256 86 81 89
GC01450176 MOYA SAN MARTIN, PEDRO 6,4 J M 2 7 256 85 79 92
GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 4,7 J M 1 5 256 80 94 82

44 GC01809009 HERRANZ MEIJIDE, MIGUEL 15,3 C M 3 17 257 85 86 86
CM61794037 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 12,3 I M 3 14 257 88 87 82
GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 11,1 I M 2 12 257 86 81 90
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47 BP13789183 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC 8,6 I M 2 9 258 86 90 82
48 GC54884518 PEREZ MEDIN, ANTON 15,6 A M 3 17 260 89 83 88
49 7721460158 ORDOÑEZ MENENDEZ, RUBEN 8,1 J M 2 9 261 85 86 90
50 GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 16,8 I M 3 19 265 89 84 92
51 GC01795522 PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTIN 18,7 I M 4 21 266 88 88 90

GC55402318 LARRAN VILAR, PABLO 12,6 C M 3 14 266 92 85 89
7721691339 GOMEZ ORALLO, PABLO 9,3 J M 2 10 266 89 91 86

54 GC02782613 PEREZ GRAIÑO, MARCOS 16,4 A M 3 18 270 90 92 88
55 BP07923891 SERRA CRESPI, FRANCESC 7,7 I M 2 8 271 79 95 97
56 GC54911745 DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIO 15,6 I M 3 17 276 92 90 94
57 GC05742441 ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN 10,5 J M 3 12 278 92 91 95
58 GC01066059 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 25 I M 4 28 279 95 92 92
59 GC51406797 MARTINEZ RIOS, LUIS 12,8 C M 3 14 286 88 100 98
60 GC01788742 LORENZO CRESPO, SANTIAGO 17,6 C M 3 20 287 98 98 91
61 GC08761048 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, NICOLAS 15,4 I M 3 17 289 92 99 98
62 GC08807835 OTERO HERMIDA, IAGO 24,2 A M 4 27 294 92 103 99

GC01933642 OZORES CARRANZA, ERNESTO 20,6 I M 4 23 294 94 96 104
64 GC03898609 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO 23,6 A M 4 27 301 99 98 104
65 GC03898244 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO 23,6 A M 4 27 309 104 95 110
66 GC01806687 RIVERA CASADELLA, VICTOR 12,1 C M 3 13 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA -1,8 J F 1 -2 213 72 70 71
2 AM85790080 PINA ORTEGA, ANA AMALIA 0,0 C F 1 0 222 73 74 75
3 CM61760354 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 0,6 C F 1 1 224 72 73 79
4 GC10792960 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 4,6 A F 2 5 228 79 74 75
5 CM05753465 ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ-ROS, LUCIA 3,5 I F 1 4 235 84 74 77
6 GC55798051 NIMO PIÑEIRO, CARMEN 7,4 I F 2 8 236 74 81 81
7 7770064417 FERNANDEZ ASTIARRAGA, CANDELA 5,2 C F 2 6 237 80 80 77

CM60063845 CUELLAR GAGO, ALEJANDRA 5,7 I F 2 6 237 79 79 79
9 7770765325 RABANAL VILLAYANDRE, BEATRIZ 5 C F 2 6 240 80 80 80

10 GC07802540 FERNANDEZ DACAL, CECILIA 4,6 C F 1 5 243 81 81 81
11 7706064362 GARCIA TERRON, CARLOTA 5,5 J F 2 6 244 86 76 82

GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 4,8 C F 2 5 244 84 82 78
13 7770065278 FERNANDEZ ASTIARRAGA, QING 10,2 C F 2 11 249 85 79 85
14 GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 6,8 J F 2 8 252 88 80 84
15 GC01065641 CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 11,8 A F 3 13 254 88 84 82

GC06773945 ABRIL ALVAREZ, TERESA 10,4 J F 2 11 254 87 89 78
17 GC02750966 MATEO FRAGA, ANA 11 I F 3 12 258 85 81 92
18 7706166097 GARCIA TERRON, MACARENA 7,2 I F 2 8 263 86 88 89
19 7706798335 DORAL RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 14,4 I F 3 16 269 89 89 91
20 GC02767000 PACHECO  GONZALEZ, MANUELA 17,2 I F 3 19 272 89 86 97
21 GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA 22,6 A F 4 24 273 95 91 87
22 GC07792618 MOVILLA TOURIÑO, JUDITH 9,4 J F 2 10 276 83 104 89
23 GC54746200 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 11,7 J F 3 13 279 91 95 93
24 GC01406891 LOPEZ-CHAVES PEREZ, PALOMA 26,1 I F 4 28 290 102 90 98
25 GC01066058 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA 28,8 C F 5 31 315 109 101 105
26 GC01064517 BOADO MALLON, ANA 26,5 A F 5 28 329 105 116 108

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC02779696 ULLOA OIS, SANTIAGO 16,7 A M 3 19 194 61 64 69
2 GC01066059 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 25 I M 4 28 195 67 64 64
3 GC02463200 MATEO FRAGA, IGNACIO 3,7 J M 1 4 197 60 67 70
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CM05898277 OYARBIDE MALDONADO, PABLO 13,3 I M 3 15 197 61 67 69
5 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 9,7 C M 2 11 200 66 68 66
6 GC01795522 PERNAS MARIÑO, MARTIN 18,7 I M 4 21 203 67 67 69
7 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7,6 C M 2 8 205 69 65 71
8 GC01809009 HERRANZ MEIJIDE, MIGUEL 15,3 C M 3 17 206 68 69 69
9 GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 16,8 I M 3 19 208 70 65 73

10 GC54884518 PEREZ MEDIN, ANTON 15,6 A M 3 17 209 72 66 71
11 GC51467979 MEDRANO CANEDA, ANTONIO 0,7 C M 1 0 210 73 68 69

CM02766375 CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER 2,3 C M 1 2 210 65 73 72
GC06773949 ABRIL ALVAREZ, VICTOR 9,7 J M 2 11 210 72 70 68

14 7706809434 ROZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA 3 I M 1 3 211 71 68 72
GC08810481 LOPEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 10,1 J M 2 11 211 68 74 69

7709806907 DE NICOLAS PERAL, CARLOS 12,8 I M 3 14 211 74 66 71
17 GC08807835 OTERO HERMIDA, IAGO 24,2 A M 4 27 213 65 76 72
18 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,6 M M 1 4 214 70 71 73

GC08761044 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, PABLO 7,3 C M 2 8 214 77 68 69
20 CM61794037 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 12,3 I M 3 14 215 74 73 68
21 7709449777 REBOLLEDA DIEZ, PABLO 2,4 C M 1 2 216 72 67 77

GC03884829 PORTO PAZOS, JOSE 10,7 I M 2 12 216 70 70 76
GC54803099 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JAVIER 11,6 A M 3 13 216 74 70 72
GC02782613 PEREZ GRAIÑO, MARCOS 16,4 A M 3 18 216 72 74 70

25 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 7,4 C M 2 8 217 70 70 77
26 CM05790262 BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, DANIEL 3,1 J M 1 3 218 71 78 69

GC02747376 AIZPURUA LOPEZ-ROIBAL, JAVIER 3,1 J M 1 3 218 73 71 74
GC02463193 PEREZ GRAIÑO, BRAULIO 4 C M 1 4 218 66 74 78
GC01442531 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO 8,5 J M 2 9 218 72 74 72

7709778806 RODRIGUEZ-MONSALVE FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ZA9 C M 2 10 218 69 74 75
31 GC54758768 RAMOS CASARIEGO, JORGE 0,7 C M 1 0 219 69 74 76

GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 8,5 C M 2 9 219 67 74 78
33 LV70401665 ARTIGAS COVACEVICH, THOMAS 0,8 J M 1 0 220 73 72 75

GC55444931 NIMO PIÑEIRO, ALEJANDRO 1,1 J M 1 1 220 73 74 73
CM41766359 GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN 4,4 C M 2 5 220 74 72 74
GC03898609 FERNANDEZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO 23,6 A M 4 27 220 72 71 77

37 GC02460289 PACHECO GONZALEZ, GONZALO 5,8 I M 2 6 221 72 68 81
GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 11,1 I M 2 12 221 74 69 78

39 CM05795721 BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, NIKOLAY 4,3 I M 1 4 222 79 72 71
BP01770558 MARQUES CALVET, BRUNO 5,3 A M 2 6 222 76 73 73
GC08435017 BRIANSO FERNANDEZ, MATIAS 7,6 C M 2 8 222 75 77 70
GC59152564 BARBEITO LOPEZ, MANUEL 7,1 C M 2 8 222 79 71 72
GC08449931 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, DIEGO 10 I M 2 11 222 75 75 72

44 GC01806688 RIVERA CASADELLA, BRUNO 10,4 I M 2 11 223 73 75 75
7721815493 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, PABLO 9,8 J M 2 11 223 75 70 78

46 GC06773948 ABRIL ALVAREZ, TOMAS 9,4 J M 2 10 224 83 72 69
GC55402318 LARRAN VILAR, PABLO 12,6 C M 3 14 224 78 71 75

48 7709690392 DIEZ MOLINER, JAIME 0,1 J M 1 0 225 75 71 79
GC54911745 DIAZ LOPEZ, MARIO 15,6 I M 3 17 225 75 73 77
GC01933642 OZORES CARRANZA, ERNESTO 20,6 I M 4 23 225 71 73 81

51 GC01788742 LORENZO CRESPO, SANTIAGO 17,6 C M 3 20 227 78 78 71
52 GC05756289 FARIÑAS MANSILLA, ENRIQUE 7,7 J M 2 8 228 77 73 78

GC03898244 DE LA CALLE VICENTE, PABLO 23,6 A M 4 27 228 77 68 83
54 7770397785 ALZAGA GARCIA, JAIME -0,9 J M 2 -2 229 80 76 73
55 BP13789183 BOTA CARBONELL, MARC 8,6 I M 2 9 231 77 81 73
56 GC06416181 PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ, JUAN 5,7 C M 2 6 233 79 76 78
57 7721460158 ORDOÑEZ MENENDEZ, RUBEN 8,1 J M 2 9 234 76 77 81
58 GC01450176 MOYA SAN MARTIN, PEDRO 6,4 J M 2 7 235 78 72 85
59 7721691339 GOMEZ ORALLO, PABLO 9,3 J M 2 10 236 79 81 76
60 GC51458787 CANAL CAMPOS, JAIME 3,3 J M 2 3 238 71 78 89



GC08761048 RIVEIRO QUINTANS, NICOLAS 15,4 I M 3 17 238 75 82 81
62 GC02451960 MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS, MATIAS 4,7 J M 1 5 241 75 89 77
63 GC05742441 ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN 10,5 J M 3 12 242 80 79 83
64 GC51406797 MARTINEZ RIOS, LUIS 12,8 C M 3 14 244 74 86 84
65 BP07923891 SERRA CRESPI, FRANCESC 7,7 I M 2 8 247 71 87 89
66 GC01806687 RIVERA CASADELLA, VICTOR 12,1 C M 3 13 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA 22,6 A F 4 24 201 71 67 63
2 GC01406891 LOPEZ-CHAVES PEREZ, PALOMA 26,1 I F 4 28 206 74 62 70
3 GC55798051 NIMO PIÑEIRO, CARMEN 7,4 I F 2 8 212 66 73 73
4 GC10792960 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA 4,6 A F 2 5 213 74 69 70
5 GC01065641 CAAMAÑO GODOY, LAURA 11,8 A F 3 13 215 75 71 69

GC02767000 PACHECO  GONZALEZ, MANUELA 17,2 I F 3 19 215 70 67 78
7 7770065278 FERNANDEZ ASTIARRAGA, QING 10,2 C F 2 11 216 74 68 74
8 GC01449027 GARCIA LLORCA, MARTA -1,8 J F 1 -2 219 74 72 73

7770064417 FERNANDEZ ASTIARRAGA, CANDELA 5,2 C F 2 6 219 74 74 71
CM60063845 CUELLAR GAGO, ALEJANDRA 5,7 I F 2 6 219 73 73 73

11 CM61760354 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 0,6 C F 1 1 221 71 72 78
GC06773945 ABRIL ALVAREZ, TERESA 10,4 J F 2 11 221 76 78 67

7706798335 DORAL RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 14,4 I F 3 16 221 73 73 75
14 AM85790080 PINA ORTEGA, ANA AMALIA 0,0 C F 1 0 222 73 74 75

7770765325 RABANAL VILLAYANDRE, BEATRIZ 5 C F 2 6 222 74 74 74
GC02750966 MATEO FRAGA, ANA 11 I F 3 12 222 73 69 80
GC01066058 CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA 28,8 C F 5 31 222 78 70 74

18 CM05753465 ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ-ROS, LUCIA 3,5 I F 1 4 223 80 70 73
19 7706064362 GARCIA TERRON, CARLOTA 5,5 J F 2 6 226 80 70 76
20 GC07802540 FERNANDEZ DACAL, CECILIA 4,6 C F 1 5 228 76 76 76

GC01773517 BOADO MALLON, MARIA 6,8 J F 2 8 228 80 72 76
22 GC01450174 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, MARIA 4,8 C F 2 5 229 79 77 73
23 7706166097 GARCIA TERRON, MACARENA 7,2 I F 2 8 239 78 80 81
24 GC54746200 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 11,7 J F 3 13 240 78 82 80
25 GC01064517 BOADO MALLON, ANA 26,5 A F 5 28 245 77 88 80
26 GC07792618 MOVILLA TOURIÑO, JUDITH 9,4 J F 2 10 246 73 94 79

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP FEMENINA


